No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

35

Driver

Euan
Thorburn

Stephen
Petch

Tan Joel

Conor
McCourt

Martyn
England

Jason
Tauber
Pritchard

Scott
Faulkner

Russ
Thompson

Pat Naylor

Sam Bilham

Matthew
Hirst

Richard
Sykes

Theo

Bengry
George
Lepley

Petr Krizan

Waug Utting

Tom
Llewellin

Alan Walker

Ben Friend

Terry
Brown

Jonathan
Brace
Damian
Pratts
Richard Hill

Owen Mc
Mackin

ITan
Bainbridge
Leigh
Armstrong

Perry
Gardener

James
Giddings
Zak Hughes

Colin
Griffiths
Neville
Jones
Richard
Ceen

Craig
Cameron

Club
BTRDA

BTRDA/Durham
AC

BTRDA

Omagh Motor Club

Taunton

Brecon

BTRDA

BTRDA

BTRDA

BTRDA

BTRDA

BTRDA

Herefordshire/RAC

BTRDA

BTRDA

Southern Car Club

Pembrokeshire MC

Ludlow castle
BTRDA
Ammanford
Amman and

District
Dovey Valley

Omagh
‘Whickham and
District / BTRDA
RAC

Ludlow Castle MC
Carmarthen
BTRDA

Ludlow Castle

Quinton

TBA

Cleeve Motorsport

nickygrist.com

Nicky Grist Stages 2019 Seeded Entry List

Champs
GS

GS

GS

GS.pW
GS pPW

GS.p

GS

GS ,W.FMP

GS

GS

GS.SS H.FMP

GS
w

W.EMP

HW

SSH

H
SS,WNWFFMP
GS,W.FMP
SS,WFMP

GS

GS.SS R2,W.FMP
SS,R2
SS,PSTW

SS,WFMP

Co-Driver
Paul
Beaton
Michael
Wilkinson
Shaun
Hughes
Brian Hoy

Dawn
England

Steve
McPhee

Gareth
Parry

Andy
Murphy
Ian
Lawrence

Patrick
Walsh

Declan
Dear

Simon
Taylor

Les
Forsbrook

Tom
‘Woodburn

Mr Lukas
Sintal

Bob Stokoe

Ross
Whittock

Will
Rogers
CIliff
Simmons
Angharad
Williams
TBA

Jonny Tad
Evans
Steffan
Evans

Lee Taylor

Jamie
Edwards

Chris
Armstrong
Keaton
Williams
Sion
Cunniff
Tom Wood

Tom
Bishop
Aled
Edwards
Hamish
Campbell

Rhys
Stoneman

Club
BTRDA

BTRDA/Durham

AC
Ecurie Royal Oak

Taunton

Aberystwyth and
District MC

DVMC
BTRDA

BTRDA

BTRDA

Craven MC

BTRDA

Herefordshire/RAC

BTRDA

BTRDA

Southern Car Club

Ross and district
BTRDA

Ammanford

NADAC

Ammanford
Clwyd Vale MC
RAC

BTRDA

C&A

BTRDA

CDCC/WSSCC

Harlech and District

Malton MC

Port Talbot Motor
Club

Champs
GS

GS

GS P,W.FMP
GS PW

GS.p

GS

GS ,W.FMP

GS

GS

GS.SSH

GS

FMP

HW

SSH

SS,WNWFFMP
GS . FMP

SS,WFMP

GS.SS R2,W.FMP
SS,R2

SS,PST,W

W.EFMP

Make
Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Ford

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Proton

Hillman

Mitsubishi

Subaru

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

subaru

Ford

Subaru

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

BMW

Subaru

Ford

Subaru

Model

Focus
WRC
Flesta
WRC
Escort

Cosworth
Fiesta RS
Fiesta RS

Escort
RS1800

Evo IX

Evo 9

EVO 9

Fiesta RS

Evo IX

Lancer Evo
9

Iriz RS

Avenger

Lancer Evo
9

Impreza
N12b

Escort

Escort RS
Escort Mk2
Escort
MK2
Escort
Escort
impreza
Escort
Impreza
STi
Escort RS
Fiesta R2
Fiesta
Fiesta ST
Compact
Impreza
WRX STI
Focus

WRC

Imprezza

CC Class

2000

1600

1600

1598

1975

1998

1998

1993

1600

1996

1998

1998

1998

2000

1998

1998

1975

1978

1975

1975

2397

1993

2050

1998

1993

1598

1600

1998

2800

1998

2000

Bl14

B14

B13

B14

B14

H3

NR4

NR4

NR4

B14

B13

B13

Bl4

H3

B13

NR4

H3

H3

H3

H3

H3

B12

B13

B12

B13

H3

R2

R2

N3

B12

B13

B14

B13

Sponsor

‘WD40, SGP Motorsport, SG
Petch 4X4

MREF tyres

CMAC Contracts Ltd
Longhill Plant Sales Ltd

England Civils, KSM plant,
SW Motorsport

North Road Garage Builth
Wells

Professional Motorsport
World Expo 2019

GPM/SW Engineering

Maxxis Tyres ,Jcb,Mercian
Cutting Tools,Gpm,Fuchs
Lubricants

Greenlight Sport &
Entertainment, Swift Group,
Calvert Construction, Pirelli,
Speedline, Yuasa

Delta

GI Sykes, Bathams Ales,
Boroughbridge Marina, Body
Clinic, Summit Platforms

Leominster Car Auctions

Jordan Road Surfacing /
Jondel Race Engines / 2300
Club John Easson Award /
Kielder WT / Pirelli

Czechia Ltd

Utting Estates. Geoff Jones
Motorsport (Wales)

Pirelli, Morris Lubricants,
Renewable Developments
Wales, Brace's Bread Enough
Said

Body Perfect

Allglass Anglia

Brace's Bread enough said

Tsalta Motorsport

Mc Mackin Contracts Ltd

AgriCore

Racepaint.Co.Uk Jaques
London

TNT Tyres, Selleys Auto
Service

Philip Paul Car Centre,
Powys Transport

Vulcan Fasteners/ DMS

MSL Motoersport -
Rally4Wales - Coedwig
Pencelyn

Rallynuts Motorsport



No
36

37

38

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

72

74
75

76

78
79

Driver

Josh
Browne

James
Potter

Simon
Dalton

Tommi
Meadows

Rob Wright
Pete Littler

Ruairi
Maguire
Peter Baylis

Iwan Evans

Robert
Adamson

Charles
Hopkinson

Andy
Davison

Bobby
Mitchell

Andrew Fox
Nigel Cay
Jon Ross

Edward
Lewis

Ed Fossey

Geoff
Phelps

Tony
Simpson

Jon Caen

Mathew
Tordoff

Gary
Cooper

Josh Taylor

Martin
‘Walters

Tim Phelps

Alan
Desbois

Steve Ward

Glynne
Jones

Kevin
Metcalfe

Rupert
Flynn

Chris Lloyd

Rob
Bradley
Philip
Clarke

Steve
Deeley

Lewers
Firth

James
Nicholls

David Jones
Mick Quinn

Alun Jones

Richard
‘Warne

Club
RAC

HRCR
Herefordshire

BTRDA

BTRDA
Warrington

Omagh motor club
BTRDA

Harlech & Distric
Motor Club
Coltness Car Club
Forest of Dean MC

Whitby & DMC

Stonehaven &
District
MC/BTRDA
Forresters

York MC

BTRDA

BTRDA

Forest Of Dean
BTRDA

ERO
BTRDA/Matlock
York Motor Club
60 &

Worcestershire
Sixty &

Worcesteshire MC
Hereford

Tavern Motor Club
HRCR

Eucrie Royal Oak

Sixty and worcs

BTRDA

Tbe
Ero
BTRDA

Quinton Motor
Club

Hereford,
Cirencester

Owen MC

Brecon
York

NADAC

Green Belt MC /
BTRDA

Champs

GS,SSR2

SS

WFMP,WWRS

GS

GS.SS,W.FMP

GS.SSPST

WNWF

SS

R2

SS,W

GS.SSR2,W

GS.SSR2

WNWF

WNWFNWA FMP

W

SS.w

SS H,W,WWRS

SSR2,W

SS.EMP
GS.SSH

W.FMP

NWF

SS

Co-Driver
Jane
Edgington
Bob Duck

Jamie
Vaughan

Osian
Owen

Terry
Mallin
Andy
Marchbank
Grace
O'brien
Anthony
Blyth

Sion
Williams

Jane Nicol

Gavin
Haycock
Tom
Murphy
Shannon
Turnbull

Jaime-Lee
Fox

Fred
Roberts

Martin
Auskerin

Dom
Adams

Will
Rutherford

Pete
Wilson

Ian Bevan

Mark
Morris

Tim tordoff

Jon Riley

Heather
Merrison
Marie
Fletcher

Elwyn
Manuel

Peter
Littlefield

Mike
Crawford

Daniel May

Lewis
Griffiths

Peredur
Wyn
Davies
Claire
Williams
Kevin
Booth

Ian Jones

Alan
Proudman

Shaun
Lapper
David
Allman
Glyn Price
Dave
Jackson

Ian Jones
Chris Deal

Club
RAC

HRCR
Forresters

RDMC/MDMC

BTRDA
Wallesey

CORK MOTOR
CLUB

BTRDA

Bala & Distric
Easy Ayrshire Car
CLub

BTRDA

Coltness Car
Club/BTRDA

Forresters

York MC

BTRDA

BTRDA

Staffs& Shrops
BTRDA

ERO

BTRDA/ Matlock
York Motor Club
60 & Worcestershire
Sixty &
Worcestershire MC
Hereford

Tavern Motor Club
NWMC

BTRDA

Dovey valley

Caernarvonshire &
Anglesey

Ammanford MC

Ero

BTRDA North
Wales

Quinton Motor Club
Hereford Cirencester
Owen MC

Brecon

York

RAC
Greenbelt MC

Champs

GS.SS R2,W.FMP

SS

WFMP,WWRS

GS

GS.SS,W.FMP

GS.SSPST

WNWF

SS

R2

SS

GS.SSR2,W

GS.,SSR2

WNWF

WNWFNWL NWA FMP
N

SS.w

SS H,W,WWRS

W.NWA FMP

SS.EMP
GS,SS H,WNWF

W.EFMP

NWF

Make
Ford

Ford

Subaru

Ford

Ford

Ford

Vaxhaull

Mitsubushi

Subaru

Ford

Ford

TALBOT

Ford

BMW

Vauxhall

Subaru

Vauxhall

Peugeot

Ford

Ford

Mitsubishi

Ford

Toyota

Subaru

Honda

Ford

Peugeot

Ford

Subaru

BMW

Ford

Mitsubishi
Ford

Ford
Peugeot
BMW
Peugeot
BMW

Peugeot

Mitsubishi
Ford

Model
Escort Mk1

Escort RS

Impreza

Fiesta R2

Escort
MK2

Escort Rs
1800
Corsa
EVO 9
Impreza

Escort Mk2

Escort mk2
RS 1800

SUNBEAM

VXR
Fiesta ST
325
Chevette
Impreza
Adam

208 R2

Escort Mk2
Fiesta

Evo 3
Fiesta R2
GT86
Impreza
Civic
Escort mk2
306 RWD
Escort
MK2
Impreza

E30

Fiesta

Evo x

Escort Mik
2

Escort
MK2

205 1.6 Gti
328i

205 GTI
E30

205 gti

Evo 4
Escort Mk2

CcC
0

1998

1998

1598

2000

1975

1600

1998

1998

1998

1998

1998

1999

2800

3000

2000

1600

1600

1998

1600

1998

1598

1997

1994

1594

2400

1596

1998

2000

2990

1600

1998

1998

1993

1580

3000

1998

2800

1600

1998
1998

Class
H3

H3

NR4

R2

Bl1

H3

B10

B13

B13

Bl11

H3

BI11

N3

B12

B12

NR4

B10

R2

Bl11

R2

B13

R2

Bl1

B13

B10

B12

B10

H3

B13

B12

R2

N3

Bl1

H3

B10

B12

Bl1

B12

B10

B13
Bl1

Sponsor

Ton Hire / Sulzer

Swift Caravans, Greenlight
Sports & Entertainment,
PERX Customer Rewards

Bonfire Recruitment. LW
Media Productions.

Red Historic Rallysport

Artificial Lawn Company

Harlech Toyota, R P Jones
GroundWorks

RES Teesdale Scaffold Ltd
Pure IT Refurbished
FITZGERALD PLANT
SERVICES LTD
Bilbrough Top Brewery
KAPSuzuki4x4.co.uk
Mechanical Solutions LTD
Yokohama Tyres UK,
caravan-sites.co.uk,
Bournemouth University, TS
Tools

G & S Phelps

Seacon UK MRF Tyres

Kielder Work Tools Pro File
PET Tool Hire

AG Motors Crockey Hill
Pole Position UK / Leaton

Consultancy Ltd

Britpart

My Storage Pod,

TNS Rally

Browns furniture mwb
electrical services

Caters Photographic
Firth Construction LTD
Intasprint Fasteners

G J Price Transport

CS Motorsport
Developments, WP Day
Huntington York

n/a

Car Spares Cheshunt Herts



No

80

81

82

83

85

86

87

88
89

90

91

92

93

94

96

97

98

100

10

=

102

103

104

105

20

202

203
205

206

208

209

210

21

—_

21

]

213

214

215

216

217

Driver

Steven
Ormond-
Smith

Tom
Coughtrie

Gary
Bollands

Gareth
Clarke

Steve
Loomes

Ben
Jemison

Keith
Gapper

Rob Aslett
Ryan
Blandford

Thomas
McKeown

Joshua
Mullen

Anthony
Galliers
Pratt

Ron Hall
Bob Morris

Mike
Brown
Tim
Sunderland
Thomas
Hyde
Brendan
Cumiskey

Martin
McCormack

Alex
Waterman

Stephen
Simpson
Wyn
Hughes

Layton
Waters

Callum
Black

Dan Evans

Steve Black

Hywel
Davies

Aaron Rix

Phil
Thompson
Dominic
Hodge

Robert
Aeron
Williams

Josh Carr

Stuart Spyer

Richard
Garnett

Mathew
Evans
Sam
Johnson

Graham
Roberts
Julian
Birley
Graham
Waite

Ross
Clements

Club
Manx Autosport

BTRDA. East
Ayrshire CC

Ross & District

BTRDA R2

BTRDA/Wickford
AC

York

GS.SS

Forresters Car Club W,FMP

BTRDA NWF

NwCC NWF

Ammanford Motor
Club

WAMC

Broughton & W.EFMP

Bretton MC

Teifi Valley Motor
Club

MCAC
Midland Manor

MC
Broughton &

Bretton Motor Club
MADMC

Middlesex County R2
MC

BTRDA GS

Ammanford

Amman & District

Motor Club

BTRDA 1400,W
Hereford W.FMP
BTRDA 1400,W
Dovey Valley W.FMP
BTRDA, SCCON, 1400
Greenbelt

York

BTRDA SS,1400,

Champs

GS,SS PST,WNWFENWA

GS H,WNWF,WWRS

W.FMP

Harlech and district NWF,WWRS

RAC

BTRDA 1400
BTRDA 1400
Cannock & District 1400
BTRDA 1400 ,RF
NDMC GS.RF
Bala & Distric MC

Forest of Dean /
HRCR

Redditch & District W
Car Club

Co-Driver Club

Sam Whitby & District,
Colman BWRDC

Baz Green 116CC

Russell Ross & District
Joseph

Alex Mill BTRDA

Martyn BTRDA/Wickford
Loomes AC

Dean York

Kellett

Jordan Forresters Car Club
Wilkinson

TBC

Chris Dove BTRDA

Neil NwWCC

Thomas

Rhidian Ammanford Motor
Daniels Club

Peter WAMC

Lythell

Paul Barbet North Wales CC

Bryn Perry Teifi Valley Motor
Club

Aled Carmarthen

Davies

Andy Midland Manor MC

Street

Harry Broughton &

Stubbs Bretton Motor Club

Liam

Moynihan

Barney MADMC

Mitchell

Richard Forresters CC

Bliss

Mark BTRDA / Lampeter

Glennerster

Tba

Gareth Amman & District

Davies Motor Club

Michael Aberystwytg and

Gilbey District

Jessica Newtown and

Hockly District

Paul Morris Ross & District

Simon

Jones

Rob Cook BTRDA, Greenbelt

Russ Malton

Waller

Stefan BTRDA

Arndt

Iestyn CMA

Williams

Richard Malton MC

Wardle

Pete BTRDA

Williams

Rob BTRDA

Gilham

Steve TBC

Winter

Liam BTRDA

Johnson

Stephen NDMC

Spear

Steve Bala & District MC

White

Gill Cotton BTRDA

Christopher Redditch & District
Lear Car Club

Champs

R2

GS.SS

W.FMP

NWF

NWF

WEFMP

GS,W

1400,W

WEFMP

W.EFMP

1400

S8S,1400,W FMP

NWF,WWRS

1400

1400

1400 RF

Make
Ford
Mitsubishi

Subaru

Ford

Ford
Vauxhall
Subaru

Subaru

Citroen
Subaru
Subaru

Porsche

Subaru
Subaru
BMW
Peugeot
Peugeot
Ford
Ford
Ford
Hyundai
Ford
Escort
Proton
MG
Suzuki

Suzuki
Ford

Ford
Ford
Nissan

Ford
escort

Ford

Vauxhall

Nissan

Peugeot

Seat

MG

Talbot

Opel

MG

Model
Fiesta ST
Galant VR4

Impreza
Wagon

Fiesta R2T

Escort Mk1
Chevette
HSR

Impreza

Impreza
C2R2

Impreza

Impreza

911

Impreza
Impreza
Compact
M3

205 gti
205

Fiesta Wrc
Escort
MKII
Fiesta R2T
i20 RS

Mk2

Satria Evo

ZR S1400
Swift

Swift
Escort

Escort
Mk1 Escort
RS2000

Micra

Mk1 RS
2000

Escort MK1
RS2000

Corsa
Micra
205

Arosa

ZR
Sunbeam Ti
Ascona

ZR

CcC

1998

2025

2000

998

2100

2300

2000

1998
1587

1998

1998

2994

1998

1998

2990

1600

1600

1600

2000

1000

1598

1998

1400

1388

1400
1998

1400

1997

1350

1998

1998

1400

1348

1294

1390

1800

1598

1979

1396

Class

N3

H4

B13

R2

B12

H3

BI13

N3
R2

B13

BI13

H4

B13

B13

B12

B10

B10

B14

H3

R2

Bl14

Bl1

B13

14008

14008

14008
H1/2

14008

H1/2

14008

H1/2

H1/2

14008

1400C

1400C

RF1.4

RF2.0

H1/2

H1/2

1400C

Sponsor

OrmcoAccounts.com - DPM -
SMR

Creative Designs Contract
Kitchens

GB Furniture Solutions.
Cideron Line, GB
Motorservices

M-Sport UK, Morris
Lubricants, HCI Systems,
Lazer Lamps, Harper Adams
Engineering.

Loomes Management
Solutions

Alloywheelrepairs.com
Total Spray Solutions

Romsey car store / Rigfone

Real Plumbing and Heating

Apollo builders. Timeless
kitchens and bathrooms

TNS Rally / TNS Rally Hire
/Elite Surfacing/

CS Motorsport York/E Nixon
& Son

Gerry Cumiskey Volkswagen
Tiger Risk Partners
EDSL Sport

Tudor Glass

Machirter Motorsport,
Stepaside Coachworks,
Oakfield Gardening

586 Sports, Pirelli, PFC
Brakes, In N Out Autocentre

Hockly Motorsport

586 Sports, PFC, Pirelli
North Wales Rally Services

Rix Engineering

North Of England Activity
Centre

Humpbhris of Oxford

Caerddaniel holiday home
park. Trawsdir touring and
camping park

Sam Lander Garage, The
Mount Hotel And Wills Bar,
Liberty Retreat, D H Autos

Ripples

Ricky Evans Motorsport
Www.Heatedwindscreen.Com
Glenbrook Property,
‘Wrexham Motoring Supplies,
Johnson Motorsport

SBS Property Services /
Graham Roberts Autos

Bala Lake Railway, White &
Son Shoes of Sidmouth



No  Driver Club Champs Co-Driver Club Champs Make Model CC Class Sponsor
220 Dale Glover RAC James Eden valley motor Vauxhall 'NovaSRI 1400 1400C
Wood club

221 James FODMC Colin Forrester car club w Vauxhall  Corsa 1400 1400C Dunkley Auto Services
Dunkley Jenkins

222 Simon South Hams RF Alex RF MG ZR 1800 RF2.0
Stanbury Stanbury

223 Richard BTRDA 1400 James BTRDA 1400 Proton Satria 1400 1400S Luxury Yacht Charter Monte
Jordan Gratton- Carlo - Steel Ste Fabrications

Smith San Diego

224 Paul Owen M C WWRS Luke Green WSSCC WWRS Ford Escort 1598 H1/2
Kendrick RS1600

225 James Stockport 061 Teresa Stockport 061 MG ZR 1396 1400C Kingswood Motorsport /
Weaver Butler SIX42GSE

226 Jayne North Wales 1400 NWFNWL Chris Row North Wales 1400 NWF MG ZR 1400 1400S Rally Car Insurance
Auden-Row

227 Adrian Quinton SS,1400 Matt Walk  Quinton SS,1400 Ford Ka 1388 1400C Partbox Anembo Engineering
‘Walk Mar Motorsport

228 Robin Eyre- HRCR Peter Scott  HRCR Nissan Micra 1275 RF1.4
Maunsell

229 Ron Morgan Maesteg M C ‘W.EMP TBA Ford Escort 1995 Restruct Structural Defect

Services

230 Chris Herefordshire 1400,W Jim Lewis  Herefordshire Motor 1400,W Talbot Sunbeam 1400 1400S Herefordshire Raceway
Powell Motor Club Club

231 Noel Lappin Clwyd 1400 Will Atkins Whitchurch 1400,W Ford Escort Mk2 1400 1400S

232 Andrew HRCR H Arwel Maesteg and District SS,H,FMP Ford Escort 1997 RF1.4
Stokes Jenkins MK1

233 Kalvin MDMC W.FMP Dale MDMC Nissan Micra 1395 1400S Zakham Engineering, Pirelli,
Green Clatworthy Simposon Race Exhausts,

Toovet Race Engines, Spartan

Champs Class

GS = BTRDA® Gold Star RF1.4 = BTRDA® Rally First cars up to and including 1400cc

Championship RF2.0 = BTRDA® Rally First cars over 1400cc up to and including 2000cc

SS = BTRDA® Silver Star 1400S = All other cars up to and including 1400cc that are not eligible for class 1400C or BTRDA Rally First RF1400

Championship 1400C = Cars up to 1400cc with:- (a) 8 valve engines (b) Engines with more than 8 valves that retain the standard fuel

1400 = Fuchs Lubricants BTRDA®
1400 Rally Championship

P = BTRDA® Production Cup

H = BTRDA® Historic Cup

RF = BTRDA® RALLY FIRST
Championship

R2 = BTRDA® Rallye R2 Cup

ST = Fiesta ST Trophy

W = Motorsport UK Pirelli MSA
Welsh Forest Rally Championship
NWF = ANWCC Forest Stage
Championship

NWL = ANWCC Ladies
Championship

NWA = ANWCC Allrounders
Championship

FMP = FMP Rally Challenge 2019

WWRS = WWRS HRCR Stage
Masters Challenge 2019

These entries are in seeded order.

and inlet manifold systems (c) Engines up to 1000cc not eligible for the BTRDA Rally First Class RF 1.4.

= Remote reservoir suspension systems are not permitted unless fitted as standard or homologated.

N3 = Current and former FIA Group N cars over 1400cc up to and including 2000cc

NR4 = Current and former FIA Group N cars over 2000c

R2 = All FIA R2(B) cars

B11 = Over 1600cc up to and including 2000cc

B10 = Over 1400cc up to and including 1600cc

B12 = Over 2000cc two wheel drive, including all FIA R3T cars

B13 = Over 2000cc four wheel drive cars that do not qualify for Classes NR4 or B14, and FIA R4 cars

B14 = Current and former World Rally cars with a sequential gearbox, plus current and former S2000 and FIA RS cars
and any derivatives there from

H1/2 = All Historic Category 1 and 2 cars and Category 3 cars with single cam engines and Category 4a up to 1600cc
H3 = Historic Category 3 cars with multi cam engines over 1600cc plus Category 4a cars and Category 4b cars up to
1600cc

H4 = Historic Category 4b cars over 1600cc which comply with R49.1.5

Web Entries System provided by rallies.info


http://www.rallies.info/

